

SURMOUNT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SIDDHARTH PURAM, TARAMANDAL, GORAKHPUR

PH; 0551-2230084, 85

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

Affiliation Code No.: 2131358

School Code: 70525

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

Greeting to our esteemed Parents.

Following is the fee structure of our school for the session 2023-2024 wherein the School abides by the Government

rules and regulations

Charges	Amount	Payment Type	Remarks
Registration Fee	Rs.1000	Only one time at the time of first Registration	Class PG to IX & XI for new student
Admission fee	Rs.20000	Only One time at the time of admission	Class PG to V for only new students
	Rs.23000	Only One time at the time of admission	Class VI to VIII for only new students
	Rs.29000	Only One time at the time of admission	Class IX for only new students
	Rs.30000	Only One time at the time of admission	Class XI (Commerce) & (Humanity) for only new students
	Rs.35000	Only One time at the time of admission	Class XI(Science) for only new students
Tuition Fees	Rs.9500	Quarterly	Class PG to V
	Rs.10900	Quarterly	Class VI to VIII
	Rs.15000	Quarterly	Class IX to X
	Rs.16300	Quarterly	Class XI & XII Commerce & Humanity
	Rs.20300	Quarterly	Class XI & XII Science

PRINCIPAL

SURMOUNT INTER NATIONAL SCHOOL Siddharthpuram Taramandal, Gorakhpur

Damu

Manager Surmount International School Siddharth Puram Taramandal Gorakhpur (U.P.)